
                     -Rochester Regional LYRA 2020-
Race:     Rochester LYRA Race  Wind spd: 5-12                 Date:   08/01/2020
Delegate: Sill                 Wind dir: 45                   Course: 96-276
                               Handicap: T                    Length: 36.00

                          -- DIVISION SCORE --
Plc Boat Name      Sail #       Club Boat Type        ASP  Mult.   Finish    Elapsed   Corrected
___ _________      ______       ____ _________        ___  _____   ______    _______   _________

** Div. 2         -Start 10:00:00
  1 Blue Knight    43715        SBYC J 35C             99 1.1319   16:33:58  06:33:58  07:25:56
  2 Gaucho         16           RYC  J 88 CF  -SB      85 1.1645   16:44:37  06:44:37  07:51:11
  3 Amethyst       421          RYC  J 27             121 1.0842   17:16:30  07:16:30  07:53:15
  4 Pole Dancer    107          RYC  J 35              72 1.1964   16:37:04  06:37:04  07:55:03
  5 High Anxiety   150          GYC  Olson 30         111 1.1054   17:17:29  07:17:29  08:03:36
  6 Vita           11174        GYC  CAL 30-3         165 1.0000   18:17:25  08:17:25  08:17:25

** Div. 3         -Start 10:05:00
  1 Celtic Fire    31493        GYC  C&C 29           177 0.9793   17:51:56  07:46:56  07:37:16
  2 Sting          623          GYC  C&C 29-2         177 0.9793   18:02:29  07:57:29  07:47:36
  3 First Today    661          GYC  C&C 29           177 0.9793   18:05:42  08:00:42  07:50:45
  4 Silent Partner 44192        GYC  C&C 29           177 0.9793   18:15:16  08:10:16  08:00:07
  5 True Colors    414          RYC  C&C 29-2         179 0.9759   18:32:24  08:27:24  08:15:10
  6 Elation        20945        GYC  C&C 29           180 0.9742   19:02:24  08:57:24  08:43:32

** Div. 4         -Start 10:10:00
  1 Uprising       USA 30       RYC  FARR 30 (MUMM)    52 1.2492   16:17:27  06:07:27  07:39:01
  2 Phoenix        25329        RYC  J 120 CF          51 1.2520   16:23:30  06:13:30  07:47:37
  3 In Pursuit     135          RYC  MELGES 32 CF      27 1.3221   16:17:26  06:07:26  08:05:47
  4 Amorita        USA 50025    RYC  BENETEAU 1ST 4    57 1.2356   16:43:12  06:33:12  08:05:50
  5 Nobodys Busine 43991        RYC  Nelson Marek 4    12 1.3701   16:16:20  06:06:20  08:21:55
  6 Rampage        26500        RYC  CONCORDIA 47 -   -12 1.4545   16:02:47  05:52:47  08:33:07

** Div. 5 MH      -Start 10:10:00
  1 Panic Button   12           RYC  Farrier F25c       0 1.4110   15:32:35  05:22:35  07:35:10

* 08/02/2020 - add Amethyst finish time
* 08/03/2020 - correct error in Panic Button's time

                          -- FLEET (OVERALL) SCORE --
Plc Boat Name      Sail #       Club Boat Type        ASP  Mult.   Finish    Elapsed   Corrected
___ _________      ______       ____ _________        ___  _____   ______    _______   _________

** Fleet SP
  1 Blue Knight    43715        SBYC J 35C             99 1.1319   16:33:58  06:33:58  07:25:56
  2 Panic Button   12           RYC  Farrier F25c       0 1.4110   15:32:35  05:22:35  07:35:10
  3 Celtic Fire    31493        GYC  C&C 29           177 0.9793   17:51:56  07:46:56  07:37:16
  4 Uprising       USA 30       RYC  FARR 30 (MUMM)    52 1.2492   16:17:27  06:07:27  07:39:01
  5 Sting          623          GYC  C&C 29-2         177 0.9793   18:02:29  07:57:29  07:47:36
  6 Phoenix        25329        RYC  J 120 CF          51 1.2520   16:23:30  06:13:30  07:47:37
  7 First Today    661          GYC  C&C 29           177 0.9793   18:05:42  08:00:42  07:50:45
  8 Gaucho         16           RYC  J 88 CF  -SB      85 1.1645   16:44:37  06:44:37  07:51:11
  9 Amethyst       421          RYC  J 27             121 1.0842   17:16:30  07:16:30  07:53:15
 10 Pole Dancer    107          RYC  J 35              72 1.1964   16:37:04  06:37:04  07:55:03
 11 Silent Partner 44192        GYC  C&C 29           177 0.9793   18:15:16  08:10:16  08:00:07
 12 High Anxiety   150          GYC  Olson 30         111 1.1054   17:17:29  07:17:29  08:03:36
 13 In Pursuit     135          RYC  MELGES 32 CF      27 1.3221   16:17:26  06:07:26  08:05:47
 14 Amorita        USA 50025    RYC  BENETEAU 1ST 4    57 1.2356   16:43:12  06:33:12  08:05:50
 15 True Colors    414          RYC  C&C 29-2         179 0.9759   18:32:24  08:27:24  08:15:10
 16 Vita           11174        GYC  CAL 30-3         165 1.0000   18:17:25  08:17:25  08:17:25
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 17 Nobodys Busine 43991        RYC  Nelson Marek 4    12 1.3701   16:16:20  06:06:20  08:21:55
 18 Rampage        26500        RYC  CONCORDIA 47 -   -12 1.4545   16:02:47  05:52:47  08:33:07
 19 Elation        20945        GYC  C&C 29           180 0.9742   19:02:24  08:57:24  08:43:32
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